Sani(yo

fujiki group

COMPANY

HISTORY

1953

1966

1967
1969
1973
1974
1975
1976

1978
1980

1981
1983

1984
1986
1987
1988
1989
1991
1992
1993

Mainly for port transportation business, with Fujiki Enterprise Co., Ltd. as the
parent body, NYK Line, Established in Yokohama with joint investment by
Mitsubishi Warehouse Co., Ltd.

Opened Tokyo Port Office
Opened Kawasaki Port Office

Opened Chiba Port Office

Tokyo branch opened

Opened Odaiba Terminal

Opened Sapporo Sales Office

Opened Tokyo Lumber Wharf Sales Office
Opened Oi Fisheries Terminal

Keiyo Terminal opened

Daikoku Terminal opened

Osaka office opened

Higashi-Ogishima Terminal opened
Completion of Odaiba No. 4 Warehouse

Completed Odaiba No. 6 Warehouse

Capital increased to 215 million yen by the 6th capital increase
Mitsui 0SK Lines Co., Ltd. newly joined as a joint venture

Started integrated transportation of frozen container cargo

Fukuoka office opened

Opened Aomi Distribution Center warehouse

Completion of Funabashi Chuo Port Wharf

Seattle office opened

Akanehama Terminal opened

Acquired ClearFreight Company USA

World Distribution Center warehouse opened

GROUP COMPANY

1994
1995
1996
2000
2001
2004
2005
2008

2009

2012

2014
2015
2016
2019

2020

2023

Opened Shinko Terminal

Opened Dalian Office in China

Opened Sendai Sales Office

Dalian Singamas International Containaer Co.,Itd(Investment)

Opened Higashi-0Ogishima Vehicle Terminal Department

Dalian International Container Service Co.,Ltd (Investment)

Opened Minami Honmoku branch office in Yokohama branch

Obtained Green Management Certification (Daikoku Terminal Sales
Office, Chiba Branch, Keiyo District)

Obtained Green Management Certification (Odaiba Sales Office 64,
Kawasaki Branch)Opened Bangkok office

Company name changed from "Sankyo Transport Co., Ltd." to "Sankyo
Co., Ltd."

Opened Sendai Distribution Center Kerry Freight (USA) (Investment)

Chiba tent warehouse construction

Established Sankyo Global Logistics (Canada), Inc. in Canada
Established joint venture BTL Sankyo Global Company Limited in
Thailand

Established joint venture Sankyo Global Logistics (Singapore) Pte.
Ltd. in Singapore

Acquired South Fraser Container Services (2005) Ltd.

Integrated Global Logistics, S.A. (Investment)

Opened Tomakomai Sales Office

Established a joint venture, Sankyo Reinos

A wholly owned subsidiary in Choshi
Established Sancho Station Service

Established joint venture
DGL Sankyo Logistics Pvt. Ltd.

ClearFreight, Inc.(U.S.) establishes
ClearfFreight Japan Corporation
Opened Yokohama North Dock Office

Fujiki Transportation & Stevedoring Co.,Ltd. / Fujiki Transline Co.,Ltd. / Fujiki Shoji Co., Ltd.

Minato Corporation/ Daiichi Senpaku Co., Ltd.
Port Service Co., Ltd. / Keihin Senka Seibi (Shipping Maintenance) Co., Ltd.
Minato Transportation Co.,Ltd. / City Access Co., Ltd.

Fujiki Insurance Co., Ltd.

SANKYO AGENCY CORPORATION

REMO-VISION JAPAN Co.,Ltd. / NEXT Co.,Ltd.
Rhenus Sankyo Logistics K.K.

Sancho Station Service Co., Ltd.

Clearfreight, Inc.

Clearfreight B.V.

ClearFreight Japan Corporation

GlobeRunners, Inc.

Dalian Singamas International Container Co., Ltd.
Dalian International Container Service Co., Ltd.
Sankyo Global Logistics (Canada), Inc.

South Fraser Container Services (2005) Ltd.
Integrated Global Logistics, S.A.



