

HISTORY

1953	Mainly for port transportation business, with Fujiki Enterprise Co., Ltd. as the	1994	Opened Shinko Terminal
	parent body, NYK Line, Established in Yokohama with joint investment by Mitsubishi Warehouse Co., Ltd.	1995	Opened Dalian Office in China
1966	Opened Tokyo Port Office Opened Kawasaki Port Office	1996	Opened Sendai Sales Office
1967	Opened Chiba Port Office	2000	Dalian Singamas International Containaer Co.,Itd(Investment)
1969	Tokyo branch opened	2001	Opened Higashi-Ogishima Vehicle Terminal Department
1973	, Opened Odaiba Terminal	2004	Dalian International Container Service Co.,Ltd (Investment)
1974	Opened Sapporo Sales Office	2005	Opened Minami Honmoku branch office in Yokohama branch
1975	Opened Tokyo Lumber Wharf Sales Office	2008	Obtained Green Management Certification (Daikoku Terminal Sales Office, Chiba Branch, Keiyo District)
1976	Opened Oi Fisheries Terminal Keiyo Terminal opened Daikoku Terminal opened	2009	Obtained Green Management Certification (Odaiba Sales Office 6A, Kawasaki Branch)Opened Bangkok office Company name changed from "Sankyo Transport Co., Ltd." to "Sankyo Co., Ltd."
1978	Osaka office opened		Opened Sendai Distribution Center Kerry Freight (USA) (Investment) Chiba tent warehouse construction
1980	Higashi-Ogishima Terminal opened Completion of Odaiba No. 4 Warehouse	2012	Established Sankyo Global Logistics (Canada), Inc. in Canada Established joint venture BTL Sankyo Global Company Limited in
1981	Completed Odaiba No. 6 Warehouse	2012	Thailand Established joint venture Sankyo Global Logistics (Singapore) Pte.
1983	Capital increased to 215 million yen by the 6th capital increase Mitsui OSK Lines Co., Ltd. newly joined as a joint venture		Ltd. in Singapore Acquired South Fraser Container Services (2005) Ltd.
1984	Started integrated transportation of frozen container cargo	2014	Integrated Global Logistics, S.A. (Investment)
1986	Fukuoka office opened	2014	Opened Tomakomai Sales Office
1987	Opened Aomi Distribution Center warehouse	2016	Established a joint venture, Sankyo Reinos
1988	Completion of Funabashi Chuo Port Wharf	2010	A wholly owned subsidiary in Choshi Established Sancho Station Service
1989	Seattle office opened	2013	Established joint venture
1991	Akanehama Terminal opened	2020	DGL Sankyo Logistics Pvt. Ltd.
1992	Acquired ClearFreight Company USA	2023	ClearFreight, Inc.(U.S.) establishes ClearFreight Japan Corporation
1993	World Distribution Center warehouse opened	2020	Opened Yokohama North Dock Office

GROUP COMPANY

Fujiki Transportation & Stevedoring Co.,Ltd. / Fujiki Transline Co.,Ltd. / Fujiki Shoji Co., Ltd. Minato Corporation/ Daiichi Senpaku Co., Ltd.

Port Service Co., Ltd. / Keihin Senka Seibi (Shipping Maintenance) Co., Ltd.

Minato Transportation Co.,Ltd. / City Access Co., Ltd.

Fujiki Insurance Co., Ltd.

SANKYO AGENCY CORPORATION

REMO-VISION JAPAN Co., Ltd. / NEXT Co., Ltd.

Rhenus Sankyo Logistics K.K.

Sancho Station Service Co., Ltd.

ClearFreight, Inc.

ClearFreight B.V. ClearFreight Japan Corporation ${\tt GlobeRunners, Inc.}$ Dalian Singamas International Container Co., Ltd. Dalian International Container Service Co., Ltd. Sankyo Global Logistics (Canada), Inc. South Fraser Container Services (2005) Ltd. Integrated Global Logistics, S.A.